being sent for a double-blind peer review by two reviewers. Book reviews do 

not undergo double-blind peer review but are reviewed by the editors. A 

submission fee of N6,000 (Six thousand Naira only) covers the review 

process. Accepted papers would attract a publication fee of N25,000 (twenty-

five thousand Naira only). Payments should be made to the following account: 

Bank: UBA 

Account name: Institute of Translation Arts 

Account number: 1028729366